High speed fuses — 4
H
ig
h
 s
p
ee
d

voltage
Rated
current
(amps)
I²t (A²s)
Watts
loss
(W)† Catalog no.
Pre-
arcing
Clearing
at 250
Vac
250 Vac/dc
(UL)
35 50 230 4.2 FWX-35A
40 60 310 5.2 FWX-40A
45 80 390 5.7 FWX-45A
50 100 520 6.0 FWX-50A
60 140 740 8.1 FWX-60A
70 330 1400 7.2 FWX-70A
80 430 1850 8.1 FWX-80A
90 570 2450 9.0 FWX-90A
100 740 3150 10.0 FWX-100A
125 1130 4850 12.5 FWX-125A
150 1620 6950 15.7 FWX-150A
175 2170 9300 18.5 FWX-175A
200 2790 12,000 22.0 FWX-200A
225 3210 14,700 24.0 FWX-225A
250 3960 18,100 27.0 FWX-250A
275 4720 21,600 31.0 FWX-275A
300 6000 27,300 32.0 FWX-300A
350 10,600 48,600 39.0 FWX-350A
400 14,500 66,100 44.0 FWX-400A
450 22,100 101,000 49.0 FWX-450A
500 28,000 128,000 54.0 FWX-500A
600 41,100 188,000 62.0 FWX-600A
700 48,800 190,000 72.0 FWX-700A
800 59,000 230,000 84.0 FWX-800A
1000 44,000 360,000 100.0 FWX-1000AH
1200 92,000 750,000 103.0 FWX-1200AH
1500 120,000 880,000 140.0 FWX-1500AH
1600 160,000 1,200,000 140.0 FWX-1600AH
2000 320,000 2,300,000 151.0 FWX-2000AH
2500 670,000 4,700,000 163.0 FWX-2500AH
† Watts loss at rated current.
For details on electrical characteristics, contact Application Engineering and ask for data sheets:720005, 359 (35-800 A), 5785299 (100-2500 A)
Amp
range A B C D E F G H J